
Team Event Results
OC Sansei  Tournament -  Team Squad #5 - Men's Team

Place Team Name                       Assoc     avg     hdcp Game1 Game2 Game3 Series HDCP Total Prize
Precision Dental 1110 1123 1076 3309 204 35131

182 30Yee 257 224 246 727 90 817

197 18Wong 205 170 193 568 54 622

195 20Yee 152 257 197 606 60 666

219 0Wang 218 215 205 638 0 638

222 0Wong 278 257 235 770 0 770

Grant

Jason

Jim

Jason

Lindsey

SF

San Francisc

SF

SF

SJ

$1,000.00

OC Sansei Mens #1 1068 1186 1025 3279 144 34232
200 16Hikida 193 228 153 574 48 622

209 8Lancaster 183 245 217 645 24 669

205 12Kakishita 278 244 179 701 36 737

210 8Ho 213 234 244 691 24 715

215 4Nishikawa 201 235 232 668 12 680

Tom

Rob

Garrett

Alex

Everett

LV

OC

OC

OC

OC

$500.00

Mission Gable 1007 1214 1010 3231 177 34083
210 8Allen 205 213 140 558 24 582

200 16Jones 209 223 235 667 48 715

202 14Tyau 207 242 218 667 42 709

198 17Gonzales 194 236 236 666 51 717

215 4Laszlo 192 300 181 673 12 685

Chris

Wally

Craig

Jerry

James

LA

SFV

LA

LABA

SFV

$200.00

SFV Nisei #2 926 1062 1108 3096 303 33994
209 8Kamakura 196 221 244 661 24 685

195 20Yokoyama 197 214 213 624 60 684

183 29Tomita 176 202 236 614 87 701

165 44Hayashida 179 214 214 607 132 739

229 0Critchfield 178 211 201 590 0 590

Terry

Eric

David

David

Scott

SFV

LA

LA

SFV

SFV

$125.00

Big Red's Hired Guns 1105 1171 1024 3300 81 33815
202 14Schmidt 226 234 199 659 42 701

215 4Mar 195 167 234 596 12 608

216 3Yamamoto 215 245 174 634 9 643

215 4Asano 276 279 213 768 12 780

217 2Ochikubo 193 246 204 643 6 649

Thomas

Brian

Robert

Alan

Lane

SAC

SAC

SAC

SAC

SAC

$100.00

Gardena Bowl Pro Shop 1084 1101 1066 3251 126 33776
218 1Arakaki 223 215 209 647 3 650

220 0Zeidman 204 245 183 632 0 632

187 26Tokeshi 214 244 234 692 78 770

201 15Kumura 208 202 215 625 45 670

221 0Figuiera 235 195 225 655 0 655

Kurt

Scott

Steve

Dwayne

Tony

OC

SLCBA

OC

OC

SLCBA

$75.00

Kraig Orosco 1084 1150 981 3215 150 33657
222 0Orosco 279 202 170 651 0 651

214 4Rede 203 234 234 671 12 683

179 32Adams 179 209 178 566 96 662

229 0Kanada 172 280 196 648 0 648

202 14Kushner 251 225 203 679 42 721

Kraig

Edmund

Bill

Mike

James

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

$0.00
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Place Team Name                       Assoc     avg     hdcp Game1 Game2 Game3 Series HDCP Total Prize
OC Sansei #5 989 931 923 2843 516 33598

179 32Chan 208 178 191 577 96 673

174 36Mak 246 191 237 674 108 782

171 39Arendall 193 172 145 510 117 627

165 44Longobardy 128 165 147 440 132 572

193 21Villaroman 214 225 203 642 63 705

Ken

Ronald

George

Roy

Ted

OC

OC

OC

OC

OC

$0.00

Busted & Disgusted 1115 1133 1038 3286 33 33199
231 0Nitahara 182 177 203 562 0 562

206 11Yanagita 207 217 203 627 33 660

220 0Mitori 267 208 248 723 0 723

225 0Himebauch 279 266 212 757 0 757

231 0Larson 180 265 172 617 0 617

Butch

Richard

Mike

Marshall

Mike

SLA

SGV

SLA

LV

SLA

$0.00

Covina #1 863 939 904 2706 609 331510
165 44Yamakawa 200 193 151 544 132 676

165 44Yamakawa 181 168 172 521 132 653

165 44Kamiyama 128 182 132 442 132 574

175 36Delarosa 147 148 225 520 108 628

176 35Nishida 207 248 224 679 105 784

Herman

Flavio

Oscar

Lernie

John

SGV

SGV

SGV

SGV

SGV

$0.00

Tozai Men #2 1094 967 999 3060 240 330011
198 17Chang 213 202 235 650 51 701

178 33Hokama 229 168 171 568 99 667

209 8Shozi 195 193 167 555 24 579

194 20Takeuchi 246 172 204 622 60 682

217 2Fisher 211 232 222 665 6 671

Terence

Wayne

Shig

Stan

Jayson

OC

OC

OC

Citrus / OC

OC

$0.00

All-American Bowling 1034 959 1140 3133 165 329812
195 20Okamoto 246 161 244 651 60 711

209 8Sanwo 159 192 246 597 24 621

201 15Kitaoka 211 171 209 591 45 636

204 12Yamasaki 160 177 183 520 36 556

229 0Lindholm 258 258 258 774 0 774

Ryan

Marc

Craig

Ken

Jason

SLA

SJ

Alameda

LA

Stockton

$0.00

Tri-Star Vending 1049 995 1016 3060 237 329713
212 6Murakami 172 201 165 538 18 556

215 4Kiyomura 242 221 234 697 12 709

165 44Ito 210 149 201 560 132 692

189 24Yamauchi 214 191 223 628 72 700

218 1Yamauchi 211 233 193 637 3 640

Steve

Keith

Dillon

David

Trent

OC

SGV

SGV

SLACBA

SLACBA

$0.00

Team Ebonite San Diego 930 1089 1109 3128 150 327814
186 27Kakimoto 196 182 195 573 81 654

195 20Yokomizo 185 230 202 617 60 677

222 0Hardeman 177 183 233 593 0 593

220 0Hamaguchi 167 247 275 689 0 689

216 3Racette 205 247 204 656 9 665

Dale

Jim

Mike

Steven

Ken

OC

Palomar

SD

SD

SD

$0.00
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Place Team Name                       Assoc     avg     hdcp Game1 Game2 Game3 Series HDCP Total Prize
Stan Kamimura 1028 982 976 2986 270 325615

186 27Green 213 169 185 567 81 648

195 20Kurihara 190 235 125 550 60 610

197 18Goya 196 170 195 561 54 615

193 21Nagafuchi 195 208 245 648 63 711

214 4Kamimura 234 200 226 660 12 672

Jason

Keith

Allan

Eric

Stan

SAC

SAC

LA

Sac

SAC

$0.00

Tozai Men #4 957 1039 864 2860 390 325016
186 27Beaver 174 220 137 531 81 612

176 35Umeno 168 179 178 525 105 630

194 20Nakasone 194 182 166 542 60 602

195 20Shozi 213 223 200 636 60 696

185 28Hara 208 235 183 626 84 710

Dave

Gary

Eddie

Ted

Brian

OC

OC

OC

OC

OC

$0.00

Fistas Fury 983 903 1065 2951 294 324517
184 28Ito 203 191 201 595 84 679

206 11Kaminishi 180 222 225 627 33 660

171 39Ninokata 171 159 221 551 117 668

204 12Tam 202 151 171 524 36 560

209 8Nishioka 227 180 247 654 24 678

Ken

Glenn

Todd

Jeff

Jeff

SLA

SLAC

SJ

SLAC

SLA

$0.00

The U.P.S. Store 1015 1097 1039 3151 90 324118
214 4Levy 211 226 224 661 12 673

209 8Wong 256 257 183 696 24 720

201 15Natividad 172 221 203 596 45 641

216 3Hwee 174 201 196 571 9 580

232 0Ivey 202 192 233 627 0 627

Ron

Hoagy

Frank

Ben

Charlie

SGV

SGV/OC

SGV

SGV

SGV

$0.00

Gable House Men 984 977 988 2949 291 324019
190 24Yokomizo 195 237 210 642 72 714

200 16Montoya 191 203 236 630 48 678

196 19Perkins 186 166 181 533 57 590

194 20Korpela 205 205 213 623 60 683

197 18VanAalst 207 166 148 521 54 575

Mark

Randy

Rusty

Mike

Bruce

LA

LA

SLABA

LA

LA

$0.00

PPBC #1 936 917 917 2770 447 321720
194 20Kono 198 199 199 596 60 656

165 44McClendon 174 199 178 551 132 683

176 35Sakashita 188 160 183 531 105 636

184 28Ushiyama 151 192 178 521 84 605

192 22Natividad 225 167 179 571 66 637

Matt

Riley

Yoshi

Ron

Chris

SGV

LABA

LA

SGV

LA

$0.00

California Bobsled Silver 1047 1033 1013 3093 117 321021
221 0Tsumura 245 233 224 702 0 702

198 17Chuck 161 193 213 567 51 618

220 0Tsutsui 165 159 195 519 0 519

201 15Tamura 236 202 176 614 45 659

211 7Kawamura 240 246 205 691 21 712

Darren

Robert

Jay

Ray

Jody

Sac

Contra Costa

Denver

Contra Costa

SJ \ Santa Cl

$0.00
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Place Team Name                       Assoc     avg     hdcp Game1 Game2 Game3 Series HDCP Total Prize
Tozai Men #1 950 1102 840 2892 315 320722

202 14Lee 201 215 212 628 42 670

180 32Lock 168 181 166 515 96 611

204 12Woi 213 226 159 598 36 634

196 19Lee 206 201 152 559 57 616

185 28Lock 162 279 151 592 84 676

Mike

Al

Steve

Kim

Richard

SGV/OC

OC

OC

OC

OC

$0.00

Koga Bookeeping 916 1125 887 2928 231 315923
208 9Koga 185 243 191 619 27 646

190 24Nishiyama 180 211 203 594 72 666

190 24Koga 183 245 168 596 72 668

205 12Macabuhay 165 222 168 555 36 591

209 8Young 203 204 157 564 24 588

Clayton

Bob

Chris

Al

Russelll

SLA

LA

SLAC

SLA

SLAC

$0.00

OC Sansei Mens #4 953 917 989 2859 291 315024
193 21Gutierrez 173 184 213 570 63 633

181 31Shishima 211 155 181 547 93 640

180 32Toy 148 175 179 502 96 598

203 13Fujioka 169 199 192 560 39 599

226 0Ikehara 252 204 224 680 0 680

Freddie

Eric

Donald

Glenn

Ty

OC

OC

OC

SGV

OC

$0.00

NorCal Boys 1074 1006 885 2965 183 314825
200 16Mori 224 200 168 592 48 640

203 13Murata 168 199 172 539 39 578

204 12Matsunami 226 213 188 627 36 663

194 20Kanazawa 198 181 167 546 60 606

220 0Fletcher 258 213 190 661 0 661

Greg

Kevin

Mischa

Craig

Damon

ALAMEDA

Pinole

SAC

San Jose

SAC

$0.00

California Bobsled Black 1000 1000 1008 3008 138 314626
198 17Hirata 207 158 195 560 51 611

212 6Taira 203 237 205 645 18 663

201 15Kubo 210 254 173 637 45 682

220 0Tsuchiya 152 157 228 537 0 537

210 8Tsuchiya 228 194 207 629 24 653

Brandon

Derek

Takeo

Craig

Marc

SJ

SLA

Santa Clara

SJ

SJ

$0.00

OC Sansei #7 889 1021 1148 3058 75 313327
224 0O'Connor 170 206 243 619 0 619

210 8Wada 173 205 225 603 24 627

198 17Wong 169 214 221 604 51 655

220 0Azumi 167 174 266 607 0 607

222 0Shoji 210 222 193 625 0 625

Jeff

Glenn

Rod

Gene

Dave

Sac

OC

SAC

LV

Reno Sparks

$0.00

OC Sansei Mens #3 988 1028 1000 3016 117 313327
230 0Chuang 202 234 192 628 0 628

207 10Matsumoto 224 201 178 603 30 633

208 9Nagayama 177 172 220 569 27 596

194 20Fonseca 191 200 223 614 60 674

227 0Oba 194 221 187 602 0 602

Jeff

Ron

Curtis

Juan

Steve

OC

OC

OC

LABA

OC

$0.00
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Place Team Name                       Assoc     avg     hdcp Game1 Game2 Game3 Series HDCP Total Prize
Darwin Tanabe 874 940 806 2620 513 313327

175 36Teramae 172 179 160 511 108 619

165 44Kataoka 160 180 150 490 132 622

168 41Hong 160 177 161 498 123 621

178 33Watai 177 251 184 612 99 711

198 17Tanabe 205 153 151 509 51 560

Scott

Leo

Ben

Rodney

Darwin

SLA

LA

LA

SLA

SLA

$0.00

Dean Asami's Pro Shop 1036 988 878 2902 231 313327
197 18Hoy 201 162 155 518 54 572

188 25Weston 209 191 189 589 75 664

210 8Nakatsu 226 212 152 590 24 614

200 16Quan 203 187 233 623 48 671

207 10Asami 197 236 149 582 30 612

Eric

Steven

Herb

Kevin

Dean

SJ

SJ

Yuba-Sutter

SJ

Richmond

$0.00

Sid Sakioka 929 861 886 2676 450 312631
194 20Tahara 166 192 214 572 60 632

172 38Shimohara 224 180 164 568 114 682

185 28Sakioka 187 149 183 519 84 603

173 37Hide 157 152 189 498 111 609

186 27Iseri 195 188 136 519 81 600

Stan

Koji

Sid

Tom

Richard

OC

OC

OC

OC

OC

$0.00

Come Back Soon Kerwin 985 1091 881 2957 156 311332
208 9Matoi 187 245 228 660 27 687

210 8Fujimoto 202 170 135 507 24 531

216 3Fujimoto 178 248 191 617 9 626

202 14Darby 212 234 140 586 42 628

197 18Castrellon 206 194 187 587 54 641

Craig

Derek

Kyle

Mike

Rudy

SLA

SLA

SLAC

SLA

SLA

$0.00

Kosaka Landscape 1043 962 951 2956 147 310333
210 8Cale 161 204 179 544 24 568

190 24Fukumizu 199 179 178 556 72 628

212 6Yamamoto 213 185 176 574 18 592

223 0Kosaka 216 213 203 632 0 632

206 11Ito 254 181 215 650 33 683

Jim

Brian

Ken

Roger

Glenn

LA

LA

CCBA

SGV

LA

$0.00

Tozai Men #3 1027 867 851 2745 357 310234
202 14Tomono 242 154 167 563 42 605

187 26Endow 152 154 128 434 78 512

173 37Lock 176 155 162 493 111 604

202 14Nishikawa 234 193 183 610 42 652

184 28Murakami 223 211 211 645 84 729

Lorin

Bob

Eric

Gary

Walt

OC

SLA

OC

OC

OC

$0.00

Yanase Landscaping 976 898 909 2783 309 309235
174 36Kame 209 144 183 536 108 644

190 24Rasmussen 162 156 192 510 72 582

196 19Yanase 155 175 164 494 57 551

195 20Tanaka 214 187 168 569 60 629

215 4Shimizu 236 236 202 674 12 686

Brad

Brian

Robert

Gerald

Jim

SLA

SLA

SLA

SLA

SLA

$0.00
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Place Team Name                       Assoc     avg     hdcp Game1 Game2 Game3 Series HDCP Total Prize
Gardena Bowl Mens #2 1019 939 950 2908 177 308536

221 0Chong 197 187 246 630 0 630

203 13Chong 159 195 178 532 39 571

192 22Morreira 190 170 143 503 66 569

197 18Chavez 236 183 207 626 54 680

212 6Sabado 237 204 176 617 18 635

Rodney

Curtis

Derrick

Richard

Kevin

SLA

LA

SLA

SLAC

SLAC

$0.00

SFV Nisei #3 1015 1022 881 2918 147 306537
193 21Yamanouye 156 183 160 499 63 562

209 8Yokomizo 197 204 198 599 24 623

204 12Yamakawa 213 216 186 615 36 651

210 8Rios 258 193 166 617 24 641

219 0Yamakawa 191 226 171 588 0 588

Tony

Rob

Todd

Rick

Keith

SFV

SFV

SFV

LA

LA

$0.00

Tiki Hut Hair Fashions 879 1001 832 2712 330 304238
190 24Ridgeway 169 247 146 562 72 634

197 18Yonehara 180 190 172 542 54 596

177 34Okamoto 165 191 177 533 102 635

207 10Wada 205 200 185 590 30 620

189 24Uchida 160 173 152 485 72 557

John

Tak

Roy

Bryon

Dale

SGV

SGV

SGV

SGV

SGV

$0.00

OC Sansei Mens #2 986 944 907 2837 189 302639
196 19Watanabe 178 171 160 509 57 566

216 3Kitaguchi 206 191 192 589 9 598

178 33Imamura 194 182 151 527 99 626

209 8Maldonado 223 219 192 634 24 658

225 0Corona 185 181 212 578 0 578

Bryan

Willie

Tom

Richard

Ricky

OC

OC/SGV

OC

OC

OC

$0.00

Luis Mora 816 988 926 2730 279 300940
200 16Noriega 179 219 248 646 48 694

186 27Lo 17 204 168 389 81 470

165 44Koga 161 171 146 478 132 610

212 6Zahran 223 191 174 588 18 606

224 0Mora 236 203 190 629 0 629

Juan

George

Nick

Ayman

Luis

SLA

SLA

SLACBA

SLA

SLAC

$0.00

Larry Got No Quarters 918 937 891 2746 252 299841
187 26Morishita 161 174 211 546 78 624

194 20Gerhardt 200 176 182 558 60 618

181 31Masaoka 157 172 134 463 93 556

211 7Bottoms 222 184 174 580 21 601

221 0Fujii 178 231 190 599 0 599

Robin

Steve

Joe

Larry

Roger

SLA

SLA

SLA

SLA

SLA

$0.00

North San Diego County 936 966 872 2774 216 299042
220 0Conrad 205 177 172 554 0 554

173 37Murakami 169 135 144 448 111 559

188 25Sadakane 156 190 205 551 75 626

220 0Conrad 233 219 205 657 0 657

207 10Yokomizo 173 245 146 564 30 594

Bill

Mike

Alan

Bob

Cal

Palomar

OC

OC

Palomar

Ventura

$0.00
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Place Team Name                       Assoc     avg     hdcp Game1 Game2 Game3 Series HDCP Total Prize
Gardena Bowl Mens #3 927 934 838 2699 279 297843

190 24Kobayashi 178 214 188 580 72 652

181 31Nakano 200 181 168 549 93 642

203 13Watanabe 166 163 179 508 39 547

197 18Yanohira 210 183 174 567 54 621

211 7Hirabayashi 173 193 129 495 21 516

Kelly

Cliff

Tom

Eric

Marc

SLA

LA

SLA

SLAC

$0.00

Lounge Lizards 895 888 939 2722 246 296844
212 6Fujikawa 172 170 181 523 18 541

183 29Tomita 168 192 206 566 87 653

190 24Kiyomura 151 173 156 480 72 552

193 21Ito 188 180 159 527 63 590

217 2Natividad 216 173 237 626 6 632

Dean

Randy

Norman

Gary

Romeo

SGV

SGV

SGV

SGV

SGV

$0.00

Another Round Already 907 966 926 2799 129 292845
197 18Yokota 225 209 172 606 54 660

195 20Sera 162 150 175 487 60 547

213 5Dominguez 188 185 222 595 15 610

220 0Culver 174 185 223 582 0 582

232 0Louie 158 237 134 529 0 529

Miles

Eric

Brian

Jay

John

SGV

SGV

SGV

SGV

SGV

$0.00

Gardena Bowl Mens #1 942 971 943 2856 72 292845
212 6Esparza 156 180 191 527 18 545

215 4Yamasaki 188 207 189 584 12 596

209 8Hirabayashi 206 184 175 565 24 589

218 1Maruyama 182 188 188 558 3 561

213 5Kawate 210 212 200 622 15 637

Juan

Craig

Ken

Kent

Glenn

SLACBA

SLACBA

SLA

SLACBA

SLA

$0.00

Horita 917 970 803 2690 237 292747
201 15Fiel 148 202 138 488 45 533

188 25Kawado 194 156 186 536 75 611

198 17Fiel 197 194 179 570 51 621

199 16Goya 144 215 143 502 48 550

212 6Horita 234 203 157 594 18 612

Marc

Ken

Alex

Alvin

Craig

SLA

OC

SLA

SLA

SLA

$0.00

SFV Nisei #1 842 885 881 2608 285 289348
203 13Yamanaka 194 181 170 545 39 584

198 17Wake 167 160 169 496 51 547

168 41Hsu 163 165 144 472 123 595

200 16Armstrong 157 179 213 549 48 597

210 8Chow 161 200 185 546 24 570

Alan

Art

Eric

Jerry

Ed

SFV

LA

SFV

LA

LABA

$0.00
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